species

Herring gull

Mallard

Sharp-shinned hawk
Cooper's hawk
Northern goshawk
Red-tailed hawk
Red-shouldered hawk
Rough-legged hawk
Merlin

Northern harrier
Semipalmated plover
American woodcock
Killdeer

Spotted sandpiper
Semipalmated sandpiper
Least sandpiper

Baird's sandpiper
White-rumped sandpiper
Pectoral sandpiper
Solitary sandpiper
Lesser yellowlegs
Greater yellowlegs

Stilt sandpiper

Dunlin

Wilson's snipe
Short-billed dowitcher
Ruddy turnstone
Black-bellied plover
Green heron

Least bittern

Belted kingfisher
Mourning dove
Red-bellied woodpecker
Yellow-bellied sapsucker
Downy woodpecker
Yellow-shafted flicker
Eastern wood pewee
Yellow-bellied flycatcher
Traill's flycatcher

Least flycatcher

Eastern pheobe
Great-crested flycatcher
Eastern kingbird
Blue-headed vireo
Warbling vireo
Philadephia vireo
Red-eyed vireo
Northern shrike

Blue jay

Tree swallow

Northern rough-winged swallow
Bank swallow

Barn swallow
Black-billed cuckoo
Black-capped chickadee
Red-breasted nuthatch
Brown creeper

House wren

Winter wren
Golden-crowned kinglet
Ruby-crowned kinglet
Blue-gray gnatcatcher
American pipit

spring

10

10
200
19

19

w o O N -

13
53
17
20
53
17
31

14
25

38

14
129
65

TTPBRS totals 2017
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14
14

11
26
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16
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222
3
2
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2
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106
26
88

18
25

287
5
2

species

Eastern bluebird

Veery

Swainson's thrush
Hermit thrush
Gray-cheeked thrush
Wood thrush

American robin

Gray catbird

Brown thrasher

Cedar waxwing
European starling
Northern saw-whet owl
Long-eared owl!

Eatern screech owl
Golden-winged warbler
Tennessee warbler
Orange-crowned warbler
Nashville warbler
Northern parula

Yellow warbler
Chestnut-sided warbler
Magnolia warbler

Cape May warbler
Black-throated blue warbler
Myrtle warbler
Black-throated green warbler
Blackburnian warbler
Pine warbler

Western Palm warbler
Bay-breasted warbler
Blackpoll warbler
Black-and white warbler
American redstart
Ovenbird

Northern waterthrush
Mourning warbler
Common yellowthroat
Wilson's warbler
Canada warbler
Yellow-breasted chat
Eastern towhee
American tree sparrow
Clay-coloured sparrow
Chipping sparrow
Savannah sparrow

Fox sparrow

Song sparrow

Lincoln's sparrow
Swamp sparrow
White-throated sparrow
White-crowned sparrow
Slate-coloured junco
Northern cardinal
Rose-breasted grosbeak
Indigo bunting
Red-winged blackbird
Rusty blackbird
Common grackle
Brown-headed cowbird
Orchard oriole
Baltimore oriole
American goldfinch

total species
total

spring

15
88
53
45

31
45

23
22

151
23
85

13
313
15
13

42
12
19
11
36
21
24

67
22
14

70

11
84
21
33
114

33

270
15
46
49

13
42

94
2853

fall

12
119
34
37

31
37

11

26

26

58
60
70
25
130
27
49
275
38
19

42
30
55
32
119
20
63

20
36
15

20
15

91
10
12

107
2868

total

27
207
87
82

62
82

15

26

49

80
65

48
215
31
62
688
53
32

84
42
74
43

155
41
87
12
87
58
29

71

11
104
36
37
205
19
45
10

274
15
47
49

13
50

127
5721



