TTPBRS totals 2017

species	spring	fall	total	species	spring	fall	total
Herring gull		11	11	Eastern bluebird	1		1
Mallard	2		2	Veery	15	12	27
Sharp-shinned hawk		26	26	Swainson's thrush	88	119	207
Cooper's hawk	1	6	7	Hermit thrush	53	34	87
Northern goshawk		2	2	Gray-cheeked thrush	45	37	82
Red-tailed hawk		1	1	Wood thrush	2	1	3
Red-shouldered hawk		2	2	American robin	31	31	62
Rough-legged hawk		1	1	Gray catbird	45	37	82
Merlin		4	4	Brown thrasher	8	1	9
Northern harrier		10	10	Cedar waxwing	4	11	15
Semipalmated plover	10	24	34	European starling	1	8	9
American woodcock		1	1	Northern saw-whet owl		26	26
Killdeer	1	2	3	Long-eared owl		1	1
Spotted sandpiper	10	19	29	Eatern screech owl		1	1
Semipalmated sandpiper	200	90	290	Golden-winged warbler	1		1
Least sandpiper	19	115	134	Tennessee warbler	23	26	49
Baird's sandpiper		1	1	Orange-crowned warbler	1	6	7
White-rumped sandpiper	2	4	6	Nashville warbler	22	58	80
Pectoral sandpiper		3	3	Northern parula	5	60	65
Solitary sandpiper		4	4	Yellow warbler	151	70	221
Lesser yellowlegs		16	16	Chestnut-sided warbler	23	25	48
Greater yellowlegs		5	5	Magnolia warbler	85	130	215
Stilt sandpiper		2	2	Cape May warbler	4	27	31
Dunlin	19	1	20	Black-throated blue warbler	13	49	62
Wilson's snipe		1	1	Myrtle warbler	313	275	688
Short-billed dowitcher		3	3	Black-throated green warbler	15	38	53
Ruddy turnstone		2	2	Blackburnian warbler	13	19	32
Black-bellied plover		4	4	Pine warbler	1	42	1
Green heron		2	2	Western Palm warbler	42	42	84
Least bittern	2	1 4	1	Bay-breasted warbler	12	30	42
Belted kingfisher	2	4	6	Blackpoll warbler	19	55 22	74
Mourning dove Red-bellied woodpecker	1	1	1 1	Black-and white warbler American redstart	11 36	32 119	43 155
Yellow-bellied sapsucker	2	22	24	Ovenbird	21	20	41
Downy woodpecker	9	14	23	Northern waterthrush	24	63	87
Yellow-shafted flicker	6	14	20	Mourning warbler	9	3	12
Eastern wood pewee	3	7	10	Common yellowthroat	67	20	87
Yellow-bellied flycatcher	13	11	24	Wilson's warbler	22	36	58
Traill's flycatcher	53	26	79	Canada warbler	14	15	29
Least flycatcher	17	53	70	Yellow-breasted chat	1-	1	1
Eastern pheobe	20	18	38	Eastern towhee	2	-	2
Great-crested flycatcher	1	3	4	American tree sparrow	70	1	71
Eastern kingbird	53		53	Clay-coloured sparrow		1	1
Blue-headed vireo	3	12	15	Chipping sparrow	1		1
Warbling vireo	17	89	106	Savannah sparrow	1		1
Philadephia vireo	8	16	26	Fox sparrow	11		11
Red-eyed vireo	31	57	88	Song sparrow	84	20	104
Northern shrike		1	1	Lincoln's sparrow	21	15	36
Blue jay	14	4	18	Swamp sparrow	33	4	37
Tree swallow	25		25	White-throated sparrow	114	91	205
Northern rough-winged swallow	2		2	White-crowned sparrow	9	10	19
Bank swallow		2	2	Slate-coloured junco	33	12	45
Barn swallow	1	3	4	Northern cardinal	7	3	10
Black-billed cuckoo		1	1	Rose-breasted grosbeak	5	2	7
Black-capped chickadee	4	13	17	Indigo bunting	1		1
Red-breasted nuthatch	9	2	11	Red-winged blackbird	270	4	274
Brown creeper	38	26	64	Rusty blackbird	15		15
House wren	2		2	Common grackle	46	1	47
Winter wren	14	6	20	Brown-headed cowbird	49		49
Golden-crowned kinglet	129	163	292	Orchard oriole	4		4
Ruby-crowned kinglet	65	222	287	Baltimore oriole	13		13
Blue-gray gnatcatcher	2	3	5	American goldfinch	42	8	50
American pipit		2	2				
				total species	94	107	127
				total	2853	2868	5721